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LES COMBREMORTS

Rang Nom
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Classement tir Chamois

Prénom

Denis
Pascal
Jean-Daniel
Jérome
Pascal
Cyril
Roger
Pascal
Yves
Gilbert
Claude
André
Eric
Patrick
René
Claude
Roland
Michel
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Marc
Laurent
Marjorie
Christian
Gaby
Bertrand
Eric
Blaise
Michel
Peter
Michel
Roland
Daniel
Walter

Marc

Société
L'Auberson
Vers-Chez-Perrin
UTP
UTP
Echallens
Ste Froideville
Echallens
Bercher Rueyres
Chatonnaye

Froideville

Granges
Payerne UTP

Combremonts Murist

UTP
Bioiley-Magnoux

Domdidier

Froideville
Combremonts

Fétigny

Aumont
Estavayer-le-Lac
L'Auberson

UTP

Diesse

Murist

Murist

UTP

Galmiz

La Campagnarde

Année Cat.

1945 SV
1968 E
1953 SV
1982 E
1959
1979
1939
1962
1984
1973
1957
1960
1965
1964
1958
1968
1962
1946
1948
1954
1977
1976
1969
1947 SV
1973 E
1950 SV
1960

1971 E
1943 SV
1957 V
1959
1958 V
1949 SV
1979 E
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Arme

FA57 03
MQ
MQ
MQ
FA57 03
Fa57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
MQ
MQ
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
FA57 03
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ

Cat. Chamois C prof Dist. a pts
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74
74
73
73
73
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
64
64
64

97
94
99
98
95
98
92
96
94
91
90
90
89
84
96
90
97
96
94
87
87
95
92
81
99
95
94
92
86
96
86
98
94
85
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66
68
65
68
67
69
66
67
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66
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67
66
66
65
68



SOCIETE DE TIR

(&

6t:.
=

LES COMBREMORTS

Rang Nom

35 Schulé

36 Ciampi

37 Wolfisberg
38 Bersier

39 Gachet

40 Broye

41 Corminboeuf
42 Fuchs

43 Court

44 Moll

45 Gallandat
46 Burdet

Classement tir Chamois

Prénom

Sylvain
Antonio
Félix
Martial
Daniel
Adrien
Dominique
Steve
Daniel
Hervé
Henri-Louis
Willy

Société
Romont

BBB

Cugy-Vesin

Vesin

Aumont

Fétigny

Murist

Les Combremonts
Romont

Bioley

Bercher

Année Cat.

1987 E

1946 SV
1968 E
1958 V
1962 V
2000 E
1956 V
1976 E
1953 SV
1980 E

1946 SV
1939 SV

Arme

MQ

FA57 03
MQ

FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
MQ

FA57 03
FA57 03

Cat. Chamois C prof Dist. a pts
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63
63
62
61
60
59
58
56
56
56
54
50

85
78
80
93
79
89
93
94
86
85
89
77

68
66
68
67
67
69
67
69
66
68
66
66



